McDonald County Lender Market Share

Tota
January 2017

B GARY EBISHOPESQ 14.9%
GUARANTY BANK 14.9%
[ ROVERT EVENSON ATTORNEY 8.6%
B LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY 7.6%
B PAUL 7.1%
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 5.2%
B CHECKETT 5.0%
M CupPPs 3.5%
[ FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI 3.5%
[l BEAR STATE BANK 3.0%
B L&GST CORPORATION 3.0%
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE 1.8%
THE CORNERSTONE BANK 1.8%
B BANDY 1.2%
FCSFINANCIAL FLCA 1.2%
[ Others 17.7%
Total: 100.0%

THE LAND TITLE PROPESSIORALS SINCE TBAS




EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, February 8, 2017

ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

RAMOS JACOB
ARVEST BANK JOPLIN

NEDWICK FRANK
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

MORGAN JOSEPH
ELLIOTT CYNTHIA
ARVEST BANK NOEL

ARNOLD KEVIN
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

MISSOURI CREEK LLC

VAN ELK RUSSELL
MISSOURI CREEK LLC

VAN ELK RUSSELL
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

THOMPSON CHRIS
BANDY

MASON CLINTON
BANK OF AMERICA

COLE STEVEN

308 LONGVIEW DR
NOEL, MO 64854

22 RAPTOR LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843

130 LAKEWOOD DR
NOEL, MO 64854

146 RILEY ST

GOODMAN, MO 648439764

207 FINE ST
NOEL, MO 64854

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

853 STATE HWY 90
JANE, MO 64856

4442 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2017 59 01/06/2017
2017 240 01/30/2017
2017 118 01/13/2017
2017 184 01/25/2017
2017 49 01/06/2017
2017 9 01/03/2017
2017 10 01/03/2017
2017 182 01/25/2017
2017 245 01/31/2017
2017 133 01/16/2017

# OF
PAGES

11

10

15

15

13

12

12

12

15

LOAN AMOUNT

$105,000.00

$105,000.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00
$74,000.00

$48,150.00

$122,150.00

$271,360.00

$271,360.00

$225,000.00

$236,780.77

$461,780.77

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

$308,340.00

$308,340.00

$50,000.00

WACO
ITLE

THE LAND TFFLY FROFESSIONALS SINGE (B85



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, February 8, 2017

BANK OF GRAVETT

CROW ALONZO

BEAR STATE BANK

OZARK FUNERAL HOMES INC

BLAIR & STROUD

SHELTON WILLIAM

SHELTON TIMBER FARM LLC

TLT FARM MANAGEMENT LLC

CHECKETT

MISSOURI CREEK LLC

VAN ELK RUSSELL
MISSOURI CREEK LLC

VAN ELK RUSSELL
PARSONS JOSHUA
ARNOLD KEVIN
RAMOS JACOB
PARNELL WILLIAM
THOMPSON CHRIS
NEDWICK FRANK
COLLINS

ALLEN MARSHALL

242 SCARLET LN

PINEVILLE, MO 648567223

100 SPRING ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

NONE ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
NONE ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
NONE ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

GOODMAN, MO 64843
207 FINE ST

NOEL, MO 64854

308 LONGVIEW DR
NOEL, MO 64854

1351 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
853 STATE HWY 90
JANE, MO 64856

22 RAPTOR LN
GOODMAN, MO 64843

3963 POSSUM HOLLAR RD

GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 116 01/13/2017
2017 155 01/19/2017
2017 85 01/09/2017
2017 10 01/03/2017
2017 9 01/03/2017
2017 5 01/03/2017
2017 49 01/06/2017
2017 59 01/06/2017
2017 19 01/03/2017
2017 182 01/25/2017
2017 240 01/30/2017
2017 234 01/30/2017

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

$50,000.00
8 $56,160.00
$56,160.00
7 $765,000.00
$765,000.00
12 $275,000.00
$275,000.00
12 $236,780.77
12 $225,000.00
7 $80,000.00
13 $271,360.00
11 $105,000.00
7 $124,100.00
12 $200,000.00
10 $15,000.00
$1,257,240.77
11 $37,920.00
WACO
L] LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, February 8, 2017

MISSOURI CREEK LLC

VAN ELK

RUSSELL

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST

SALLEE TIMOTHY
CUPPS

PREWITT SCOTT
DULL

NICHOLAS JASON
EQUITY BANK

NICHOLAS JASON
EVENSON

ELLIOTT CYNTHIA
MORGAN JOSEPH

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS:

REYNOLDS DAVID
MASSON TIMOTHY
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

MASON CLINTON
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

O'BRIEN KELLY
AKEHURST GREGORY

6432 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64853
6432 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64853

5860 RT F
ANDERSON, MO 64831

852 2ND ST
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

1174 SPRING VALLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 648311589

1174 SPRING VALLEY RD
ANDERSON, MO 648311589

146 RILEY ST

GOODMAN, MO 648439764
130 LAKEWOOD DR
NOEL, MO 64854

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
529-557 OLYMPIA RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 95 01/10/2017
2017 219 01/26/2017
2017 8 01/03/2017
2017 180 01/24/2017
2017 180 01/24/2017
2017 184 01/25/2017
2017 118 01/13/2017
2017 51 01/06/2017
2017 90 01/09/2017
2017 245 01/31/2017
2017 108 01/12/2017
2017 31 01/04/2017

# OF
PAGES

11

15

11

19

19

15

15

10

10

LOAN AMOUNT

$109,900.00

$147,820.00

$93,939.00

$93,939.00

$875,000.00

$875,000.00

$17,550.00

$17,550.00

$17,550.00

$17,550.00
$48,150.00

$74,000.00

$122,150.00
$54,000.00

$148,244.00

$202,244.00

$308,340.00

$308,340.00
$67,003.00

$187,175.25

WACO
ITLE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, February 8, 2017

IRVINE DAVID
GRIDER TAMMY
ENGLERT LEAH

L M HENDRICKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

LM HENDRICKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

MCDONALD COUNTY OF

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI
PREWITT SCOTT

GARY E BISHOP ESQ
MATTHEW HARLAND TAYLOR AND SUSAN DENISE TAYLOR FAM

TAYLOR MATTHEW

GUARANTY BANK
MATTHEW HARLAND TAYLOR AND SUSAN DENISE TAYLOR FAM

TAYLOR MATTHEW
HOMETOWN BANK NA

PARSONS JOSHUA
PARNELL WILLIAM

IFREEDOM DIRECT CORPORATION

TARRANT BRUCE
KEEVEN
INGMAN CORY

2866 HILL TOP RD
NOEL, MO 64850

856 STATE HWY 90
JANE, MO 64856

2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843
2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843
2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843
300 7TH ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

852 2ND ST

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

4145 RT CC
ANDERSON, MO 64831
4145 RT CC
ANDERSON, MO 64831

4145 RT CC
ANDERSON, MO 64831
4145 RT CC
ANDERSON, MO 64831

GOODMAN, MO 64843
1351 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

501 DURHAM DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

5195 STATE HWY 45
SENECA, MO 64865

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 122 01/13/2017
2017 162 01/20/2017
2017 183 01/25/2017
2017 211 01/26/2017
2017 8 01/03/2017
2017 86 01/09/2017
2017 86 01/09/2017
2017 5 01/03/2017
2017 19 01/03/2017
2017 220 01/26/2017
2017 63 01/06/2017

# OF
PAGES
11

10

11

11

11

11

11

13

15

LOAN AMOUNT
$123,470.52

$51,195.00

$140,675.00

$750,000.00

$1,319,518.77

$875,000.00

$875,000.00

$3,750,000.00

$3,750,000.00

$3,750,000.00

$3,750,000.00
$80,000.00

$124,100.00

$204,100.00

$68,265.00

$68,265.00

$142,424.00

$142,424.00

WACO
ITLE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, February 8, 2017
L&GST CORPORATION

OZARK FUNERAL HOMES INC

LANGFORD
MASSON TIMOTHY
REYNOLDS DAVID

LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY

HALL TRAVIS

SPLITLOG FARMS LLC

MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

KILLION ROBIN

MICHAEL F FLANAGAN LLC

TARRANT BRUCE

OKLAHOMA STATE BANK

MOSS LARRY
PAUL

IRVINE DAVID
GRIDER TAMMY
MCDONALD COUNTY OF

ERICKSON JOSHUA
HODSON LEE

100 SPRING ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

975 BANNER RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
975 BANNER RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

303 CEDAR ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

501 DURHAM DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

100 WATER
LANAGAN, MO 64847

2866 HILL TOP RD
NOEL, MO 64850

856 STATE HWY 90
JANE, MO 64856

300 7TH ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
11046 STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 64854

7762 RTF

ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2017 155 01/19/2017
2017 90 01/09/2017
2017 51 01/06/2017
2017 215 01/26/2017
2017 138 01/17/2017
2017 220 01/26/2017
2017 127 01/16/2017
2017 122 01/13/2017
2017 162 01/20/2017
2017 211 01/26/2017
2017 208 01/26/2017
2017 203 01/25/2017

# OF
PAGES

19

13

11

10

11

11

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$765,000.00

$765,000.00
$148,244.00

$54,000.00

$202,244.00

$1,916,000.00

$1,916,000.00

$104,217.00

$104,217.00

$68,265.00

$68,265.00

$99,692.94

$99,692.94
$123,470.52
$51,195.00
$750,000.00
$90,000.00

$250,000.00

WACO
ITLE

THE LAND TFFLY FROFESSIONALS SINGE (B85



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, February 8, 2017
ENGLERT LEAH

L M HENDRICKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

LM HENDRICKS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

FISHER CECIL

NOVAK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

AKEHURST GREGORY
O'BRIEN KELLY
GOFF JESS
ROGERS JIMMY

PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC

CUCKOVIC DAVID
PROSPECT MORTGAGE LLC
INGMAN CORY

QUICKEN LOANS INC

KILLION ROBIN

ROVERT EVENSON ATTORNEY

CUCKOVIC DAVID

HALL TRAVIS

SPLITLOG FARMS LLC

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

ROUGHTON ROY

2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843
2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843
2297 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843
221 JANICE ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
221 JANICE ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
529-557 OLYMPIA RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
608 MANNING DR
NOEL, MO 64854

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

114 CEDAR RD
NOEL, MO 64854

5195 STATE HWY 45
SENECA, MO 64865

303 CEDAR ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

114 CEDAR RD

NOEL, MO 64854

975 BANNER RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
975 BANNER RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

2987 EAGLE RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

183

159

31

108

228

237

129

63

138

129

215

91

RECORDED PAGES

01/25/2017 11
01/20/2017 10
01/04/2017 10
01/12/2017 10
01/27/2017 10
01/30/2017 11
01/16/2017 18
01/06/2017 15
01/17/2017 19
01/16/2017 18
01/26/2017 34
01/10/2017 14

LOAN AMOUNT
$140,675.00

$13,600.00

$187,175.25

$67,003.00

$27,000.00

$80,000.00

$1,780,118.77

$245,160.00

$245,160.00

$142,424.00

$142,424.00

$104,217.00

$104,217.00
$245,160.00

$1,916,000.00

$2,161,160.00

$260,000.00

$260,000.00

WACO
ITLE

THE LAND TFFLY FROFESSIONALS SINGE (B85



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, February 8, 2017
SIMS

SALLEE TIMOTHY

SOUTH AND ASSOCIATES PC

O'BRIEN JOSEPH

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

MISSOURI CREEK LLC
VAN ELK RUSSELL
ALLEN MARSHALL

THE CITIZENS BANK

SHELTON WILLIAM

SHELTON TIMBER FARM LLC

TLT FARM MANAGEMENT LLC

THE CORNERSTONE BANK

ERICKSON JOSHUA
HODSON LEE
FISHER CECIL

NOVAK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

ROGERS JIMMY

GOFF JESS

THOMAS J FRITZLEN MLL&F PC

COLE STEVEN

TRANTHAM

5860 RT F
ANDERSON, MO 64831

53 LOB LOB LN
JANE, MO 64856

6432 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64853
6432 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64853
3963 POSSUM HOLLAR RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

NONE ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
NONE ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
NONE ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

11046 STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 64854

7762 RTF

ANDERSON, MO 64831
221 JANICE ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
221 JANICE ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

608 MANNING DR
NOEL, MO 64854

4442 STATE HWY 43
SENECA, MO 64865

BOOK # PAGE#

# OF

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

219

97

95

234

85

208

203

159

237

228

133

RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

01/26/2017 15 $93,939.00
$93,939.00

01/10/2017 17 $101,126.55
$101,126.55

01/10/2017 11 $109,900.00

01/30/2017 11 $37,920.00
$147,820.00

01/09/2017 12 $275,000.00
$275,000.00

01/26/2017 11 $90,000.00

01/25/2017 11 $250,000.00

01/20/2017 10 $13,600.00

01/30/2017 11 $80,000.00

01/27/2017 10 $27,000.00
$460,600.00

01/16/2017 15 $50,000.00
$50,000.00

WACO

L] LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, February 8, 2017
ROUGHTON ROY

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

O'BRIEN JOSEPH

WILLIAM G WEBER ATTORNEY

MOSS LARRY

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2987 EAGLE RD 2017 91 01/10/2017
ANDERSON, MO 64831
53LOB LOB LN 2017 97 01/10/2017
JANE, MO 64856
100 WATER 2017 127 01/16/2017

LANAGAN, MO 64847

# OF

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
14 $260,000.00

$260,000.00

17 $101,126.55

$101,126.55

9 $99,692.94

$99,692.94

WACO
ITLE
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